

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3-4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.33495-33496/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2011 in ITA No.1268/2006  
and ITA No.1269/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GE INDIA TECHNOLOGY CENTRE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(For Directions and office report)

With I.A. Nos.5-6 in S.L.P. (C) Nos.33497-33498 of 2011

(For Directions and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.  
Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.  
Mr. F.A. Ayyubi, Adv.  
Mr. J.K. Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel seeks leave to  
withdraw these interlocutory applications.  
Permission is granted. The interlocutory  
applications are, accordingly, dismissed as  
withdrawn.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar