

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33495-33496/2011

GE INDIA TECHNOLOGY P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T & ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
with
SLP(C) Nos.33497-33498,34477-34482,34483-34687/2011 and
1547-1548,1703-1706,11423-11424,13386/2012
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 04/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Senthil Jagdeesan, Adv.
- Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
- Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.
- Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
- Ms. Shwetha Bidhuri, Adv.
- Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
- Mr. Rahul Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Rabindra K. Mohanty, Adv.
- Mr. Aslam Kumar, Adv.
- Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
- Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed before 8.8.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR