

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.27841/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 6/6/2012 in Income Tax Appeal No.2978 of
2005 of the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

M/S PSI DATA SYSTEM LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
Amendment of Cause Title and permission to file additional documents and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Gauri Rishi, Adv.
for M/s Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.
Application for amendment of cause title on behalf of
petitioner is allowed, subject to just exceptions.
Issue notice.
No stay.
Tag with Special Leave Petition (Civil) Nos.8739-8741 of
2012.

| (VINOD LAKHINA) | | (KUSUM GULATI) |
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |