

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).39187/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2012 in ITA No.928/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S SONATA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1064 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1530 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 171 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1756 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 181 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 203 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 254 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3893 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39277 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39905 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39906 of 2012

(With office report)

: 2 :

SLP(C) NO. 39977 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39988-39990 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 419 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 424 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 86 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.R.P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Mukesh Butani, Adv.  
Mr. H.Raghavendra Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Tag with C.A.No.4419 of 2012.

Hearing expedited.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master