

a

ITEM NO.43

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7852 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M/S ING VYSYA LIFE INS.CO.(P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.I.T & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties to file statement of case in consonance with the provisions  
contained in Order XV Rule 35(1) to (40), Supreme Court Rules 1966.  
List again on 22.7.2013.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd