

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
10393-10404/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 520/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 521/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 522/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 523/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 524/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 525/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 526/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 527/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 528/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 529/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 530/2013, 18/12/2013 in ITA No. 531/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

IBM INDIA PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

I.T. OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Butani, Adv.  
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 21.07.2014.

Service be completed in the meantime.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.07.17

16:34:32 IST

Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar

Reason: