

SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4623-28, 4629, 4631 AND 4634 OF 2014

SYNOPSIS INTERNATIONAL OLD LTD.

....APPELLANT

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, BANGALORE & ANR.

....RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

There are two respondents in the matters above-mentioned and are represented through Counsel.

Service is complete.

It is submitted that Counsel for the Appellant **has not filed Ad-valorem Court fee in the matters** till date.

C.A. NOS. 4623-28 AND 4634 OF 2014

It is submitted that counsel for both that parties **have not filed the Statement of Cases** so far.

C.A. NO. 4629 OF 2014

It is submitted that counsel for the appellant has filed Statement of Case but **counsel for the respondent has not filed Statement of Case** so far.

C.A. NO. 4631 OF 2014

It is submitted that counsel for both that parties have filed the Statement of Cases in the matter above mentioned.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court for Orders.

DATED THIS THE 16TH DAY OF AUGUST, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanavala, Advocate
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Advocate
Mr. Kunal Verma, Advocate
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR