

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4419/2012

M/S IBM INDIA LTD

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

COMMINSSIONER OF INCOME TAX AND ANR.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT (S)

WITH

SLP (C) NO. 33495-33496/2011

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 33497-33498/2011

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 34477-34482/2011

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 34483-34687/2011

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 1547-1548/2012

SLP (C) NO. 1703-1706/2012

C.A. NO. 4420/2012

SLP (C) NO. 11423-11424/2012

SLP (C) NO. 13386/2012

SLP (C) NO. 18115/2012

SLP (C) NO. 18934/2012

SLP (C) NO. 18982/2012

SLP (C) NO. 18998/2012

SLP (C) NO. 19001/2012

SLP (C) NO. 19050/2012

SLP (C) NO. 19092/2012
SLP (C) NO. 19384/2012
SLP (C) NO. 19486/2012
SLP (C) NO. 19524/2012
SLP (C) NO. 19684/2012
SLP (C) NO. 19746/2012
SLP (C) NO. 19779/2012
SLP (C) NO. 19919/2012
SLP (C) NO. 19936/2012
SLP (C) NO. 20054/2012
SLP (C) NO. 20317/2012
SLP (C) NO. 24057-24058/2012

C.A. NO. 1403/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1404/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1405/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1406/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1407/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1408/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1409/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1410/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1411/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1412/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1413/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1414/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1415/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1416-1418/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1419/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1420/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1421/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2304/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2305/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2306/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2307-2308/2013

C.A. NO. 4666-4667/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6764/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 37469/2013
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 10393-10404/2014
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 31115/2016
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 08/02/2017 These cases were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For parties :

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Bhutani, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

FOR M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AOR

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER