

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
33497-33498/2011(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-10-2011
in ITA No. 1258/2006 15-10-2011 in ITA No. 1270/2006 passed by the
High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

ENGINEERING ANALYSIS CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE PVT. LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4419/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 11-01-2018 These petitions were orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Butani, Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AOR

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 23rd January, 2018.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

Note:- These matters were directed to be listed on 16.01.2018.