

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8733-8734/2018

ENGINEERING ANALYSIS CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE  
PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4419/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 24-01-2019 These appeals were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR  
Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR  
Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR  
Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, AOR  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR  
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR  
Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AOR  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Ms. Rashmi Singhania, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR  
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR  
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, AOR

Mr. Subodh S. Patil, AOR  
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR  
Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR  
Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR  
Mr. Harpreet Singh Ajmani, AOR  
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, AOR  
Ms. Runamoni Bhuyan, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 19<sup>th</sup> February, 2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR