

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 8733-8734/2018

ENGINEERING ANALYSIS CENTRE OF
EXCELLENCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

C.A. No.8735-8736/2018

C.A. No.8737-8941/2018

C.A. No.8942-8947/2018

C.A. No.8950-8953/2018

C.A. No.8948-8949/2018

C.A. No. 4419/2012

C.A. No. 4420/2012

C.A. No. 1408/2013

C.A. No. 1407/2013

C.A. No. 2304/2013

C.A. No. 2305/2013

C.A. No. 2306/2013

C.A. No.10098-10102/2013

C.A. No. 6381/2016

C.A. No.2307-2308/2013

C.A. No. 6380/2016

C.A. No. 6388/2016

C.A. No. 6385/2016

C.A. No. 6384/2016

C.A. No.4666-4667/2013

C.A. No. 6764/2013

C.A. No. 4634/2014

C.A. No. 8976/2018

C.A. No.8977-8988/2018

C.A. No. 31/2017

C.A. No.12276-12277/2016

C.A. No. 10218/2016

SLP(C) No. 37580/2016

SLP(C) No. 28867/2016

SLP(C) No. 28868/2016

C.A. No. 10673/2016

C.A. No. 8721/2018

SLP(C) No. 29571/2016

C.A. No. 10674/2016

SLP(C) No. 36782/2016

C.A. No. 2425/2017

C.A. No. 3402/2017

Civil Appeal Nos. 8733-8734/2018 etc.

C.A. No. 8718/2018
C.A. No. 8719/2018
C.A. No. 9366/2017
C.A. No. 10758/2017
C.A. No. 8617/2017
SLP(C) No. 27872/2017
C.A. No. 9486/2017
C.A. No. 9784/2018
C.A. No. 20932/2017
C.A. No. 8711/2018
C.A. No. 21832/2017
C.A. No. 18311/2017
C.A. No. 19837/2017
C.A. No. 17532/2017
C.A. No. 8713/2018
C.A. No. 8712/2018
C.A. No. 8714/2018
C.A. No. 8715/2018
C.A. No. 8716/2018
C.A. No. 8722/2018
C.A. No. 9414/2018
C.A. No. 8724/2018
C.A. No. 8725/2018
C.A. No. 9551/2018
C.A. No. 10844/2018
C.A. No. 11196/2018
Diary No. 38336-2018
SLP(C) No. 450/2019
Diary No. 42821-2018
C.A. No. 1995/2019
C.A. No. 1415/2019
SLP(C) No. 10127/2019
C.A. No. 2006/2019
SLP(C) No. 21425/2019
C.A. No. 8312/2019

Date : 15-01-2020 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H. R. Rao, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Civil Appeal Nos. 8733-8734/2018 etc.

O R D E R

List the matters on 29th January, 2020 as first item subject to part-heard, if any.

**(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER**